
Надходження молока на переробні підприємства
у 2021 році
	
	Обсяг надходжень
	Середня ціна купівлі

	
	т
	у % до
відповідного періоду
2020р.
	грн за т
	у % до
відповідного періоду
2020р.

	Січень–березень 
	
	
	
	

	Загальне надходження
	36315
	81,5
	х
	х

	у тому числі куплено 
	36315
	97,5
	8548,8
	110,8

	Січень–червень
	
	
	
	

	Загальне надходження
	84852
	78,8
	х
	х

	у тому числі куплено 
	84852
	92,1
	8291,1
	117,3
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